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
Marchildon.

LIKE NEW INSIDE - $28,500

This 22 storey brick home was completely
renovated inside in 1978. Huge attic for
storaae and three spacious bedrooms.
Paul Sauve. ,

20 ACRES WITH WATERFRONT AC-
CESS

$89.900 — Well treed acreage overlooking
the bay at Midland point, 2 bedrooms,
mobile home, double garage, 24’ swim-
mina pool, country living with privacy,
small horse barn with box stalls. Frank
Wristen.
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R
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MAKE AN OF FER!
A well maintained 22 storey 3 bdrm
house. Attached garage, fenced in yard, 13

per cent financing. Only $42,500. Dave
Bridaeman.

OAK! MAPLE! BIRCH! -$8,900

A beautiful lot in Georgian Sands Beach
area. Perfect for your dream cottage or
home. You must see this lot now! Patti
Torrance.

600 FEET - MIDLAND POINT

Vacant 4 acres, $400 front foot. Located on
serviced road, scenic, private, mature
trees. Becky Marchildon.

$30,900 - DUPLEX

$3,000 down, vendor take back mortgage,
2-1 bdrm apts, rented $185 monthly,
recently rewired. Plumbing updated.
Frank Wristen.

WINTERIZED COTTAGE - $27,900
Located at Tee-Pee Point, 3 bdrms, 4 pc.
baths, L-shaped living room, kitchen,
Franklin fireplace, fully furnished. Debbie
Cote.

WATERFRONT - $59,900

100" on Georgian Bay with modern well
maintained cottage, fully serviced. Stove

fireplace, private treed lot. Becky Mar-
childon.

COZY LITTLE BUNGALOW!

$43,900 — For this cozy little bungalow,
featuring cold storage, finished rec. room,
cedar deck and all major appliances. Paul
Sauve.

10 ACRE BLDG LOT - 529,900

Build that dream-home nestled among the
everareens with lots of room for the
children fo play on this 10 acre lot. Paul
Sauve.

23,25,27

e name friends
recommend
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LIVE NEARTHE BAY
At beautiful Georgian Sands. Almost new,
3 bdrm bungalow on large lot. Full
basement with garage. Electric heat.
Askina $43,900. Clarence Lee.

RENOVATED2STOREY BRICK HOME
2 bdrm apt and 1 bdrm furnished apt.
Great value at $37,900! Good terms.
Recently redecorated. Separate metres.
Debbie Cote.

$40,000-6 ACRE INDUSTRIAL

Fuller Avenue, Penetang, next to town
industrial park, level land on corner,
water service is in to the corner of
property. Frank Wristen.

$33,900 - DOUBLE LOT

120 x 200° located in lovely area of Midland.
Vendor will hold a mortgage. Debbie Cote.

$42,900- TWIN BUILDINGS

Side by side, located in Midland, 3 bdrms
and 1 bdrm units, just a few touch uUps
needed. Debbie Cofte.

360 FTWATERFRONT LOT

$49,000 — Potential marina site, room for
storage and docking facilities, draft plan

available from listing office. Frank
Wristen.

MIDLAND AVENUE COMMERCIAL
Looking for a new site for your business?
Why not Midland Avenue? This two storey
can easily be converted into a shop or
office. Patti Torrance.

$25,900 - MIDLAND HOME

2 bedrooms, nice size lot, close fo schools,
larae living room, eat-in kitchen. Debbie
Cote.

EXCELLENTSTARTER HOME

$24,900 — 12 storey home. 3 bdrms, clean
and attractive. Carpets. Large kitchen,
recent concrete block foundation. Ask to
see. No obligation. Larry Gedge.
$59.900- EXECUTIVE HOME!

4 bdrms, eat-in kitchen, L-shaped living
room-dining room, finished rec. room with
firenlace, laundry room, double car
garaaqe, quiet street. Debbie Cote.
HANDYMAN’S DELIGHT - $18,900

For the person who would like to remodel
and refinish this two storey, three
bedroom home. Large, beautiful lot. Patti
Torrance.

$44,900 - MIDLAND INCOME PROPERTY
Total income of $710 per month, great
investment. Debbie Cote.

A.E. LePage Highway Mall
Highway 27 Midland 526-4271

Elmvale 322-1 381
Coldwater 335-3343
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